Plug
Receptacle
Ground contacts
B311
0.4 mm Pitch, 1.5 mm Mated Height, Board-to-Fine Coaxial Cable Connectors
DF36 Series
■ Features
1. Small mated height and board occupied space

-------
Part Material Finish Remarks
■ Ordering information
● Connector
DF 36  A  –  ** P  –  SHLDF 36  A  J  –  ** S  –  0.4  V
1 72 3 4 5 6 8 1 92 3 5 6
Series name : DF
Series No. : 36
Connector style
Receptacle/shell
A : Standard
Blank : Space-saving
Plug
Blank : Standard
Insulator type
J : Receptacles for conductivity
tests
Blank : Standard or space-saving
Number of contacts
Standard : 25~45
Space-saving : 25~40
Receptacles for conductivity tests : 25~45
Connector style
S : Single-row receptacle
P : Single-row plug
1
5
2
3
4
Installation item (separate)
SHL : Metal cover
Contact pitch: 0.4 mm
Termination type
V : Straight SMT
SD : Fine coaxial cable plug
8
7
6
9
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
B313
DF36 Series● 0.4 mm Pitch, 1.5 mm Mated Height, Board-to-Fine Coaxial Cable Connectors
■ Receptacles - Standard, with metal cover
1.
5±
0.
15
4.
4±
0.
2
(0
.8
7)
(0.95)
(C)
*
****
A±0.15
P=0.4±0.1 0.15±0.05
B±0.2
Lot No.Vacuum pick-up area
CAV No.
Contact No.1
Note 1: Tape and reel packaging (4,000 pieces/reel).